

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4663/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/10/2015  
in ITA No. 339/2009 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At  
Bangalore)

M/S. KARNATAKA INSTRADE CORPORATION LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.  
Ms. Suchitra Kumbhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue notice on Question Nos. (a) and (e) of the Special  
Leave Petition.(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2016.02.23  
17:37:49 IST  
Reason: